
dnard:1 d&d of . - ;fu . d..o- ft ,""wo-ou-q
cooirvn-nLrixrrrt'uU'-'m.tNktTri;'ii{itiiot

Regd. Otflce, Branch office : Navl Poth, Bank Stroot,
Jalg.on'l25{r0l

A lozs7l 224213r, 2242132' rd : 0257 -2242133

APPtrNDIX IV-A

(see provision to rule 8(6) read with rulc9(l))

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABI'E PROPERTIES

Alrction sale Notice for sale of ImrnovabLe.lA-1::t-s":*X::.)tl'U:il"-:^li,[trt::;'3;if] :iAuctionSale\orrceforsaleor.lmmovaD]:"t"fl;"iil:i:.i'oTi:'lin!"aurt,o,i..aorn"'or
iinancialassets and Fnforcemenl,ol secur') -'ii li.'."r.ri. in senemi and in paflicular lo theFinancialasser. and Fnforcemenr,ol stcuntY rJttc'irr'i 

ii L]]ii'i g"Iiir'i;ra in paflicular ro the

Secured Credilor banl nolice ': 
h:l:!y, q]-... )--^....,-l imm6\able orooeny montsaged lo lheSicured Crediror banl norice i: t:l:tv.:l:il,i;":lili]*,,"' iti" p.p..,v mortgaged to the

Borrower(slandCuaranrorls):l'"','i:,*l'^,^-^-,r..^^<se.sronoIwhrchhasDemtakenbythe
E:ff ;:it):#.l1ffi :l!tf ]!,,+*i:e:;ttjF;,:"i]"1"."i, jf ,#tL:";::e.::"r-';::coJauan taxmi co-op9'"1"P'*...:"'i:Lfll"f';:'dJ"Xil"B;i ira.. .,t"tg^on. 

se"*'d
Aulhonsed Officer of lhe ( 

'ooavan ,, 
r 

_ _^ .. L-, ...,..1 ,.wh ever lnere rsAulhonsed Olllcer or rne \r:'udv:r,j,.11;1.*nur-,,;ina,.Wnu,"'..rt.r"it"
Credrlor.*ill be sold on"As rs where ls ^

; L%:?'f'ffi;";";;;""0,".,n" *r,,*o o,.oertv at no 4 orthe bank rt 'sen':satL''

ouNtanding
l3(2) Notice -Reserve 

Price
EMD Rs.Propertyholder Name O.""tiPtl* of P.oP"ttY

n"i.s9.115 + Infi & exP fro4
0l t2.2018 Boundries I

Fa(-Plol No I West Roaq

Norrh - Plot No 16 I

South _ Plor No.l4' 
I

Afi.r A.-aso,e B.*d';l
East :BtockNo ? Wesr :l
Blocl No. 5North- Common I

llse & Road South - Plot' I

R; r06r.76-6*l"t-hu &' E*tftt;
01.02.2020
Boundries-East-S'No'203/4
West Road No h-P'No'2

south _ Poruon ofthe P' No"]

Rs-44,99,0001
Rs.4,50,000/-

on 10.06.2024 Il
AM & be opened

-gshriDnyaneshwar
Bhagwat Nannaware
(Physrcal Possession)

basement ad lJ l. / / sql

mtrs.on P.No.ls of Jalgaon

S.No. 24311 havine

C.T.S.No.7359 rohl adm

503.2 sq. mts (Ring Road)

Rs.6.49,uuu/_
Rs.90.000lTender to
receive on 10.06.2024

12.30 PM & be

oDened I -00 PM 

-

Suroreanic Asro

solution shri'
Dnyareshwar Bhagwat

rPhvsical Possession)

B.Noo Ad 4E.66 sq mrr.

ofsavkhede G No l8l/l of
P. no 17 ro 39,41 to 45/2

ad. 62980 sq mE {Panly

Constructed) ( wagn r\as"',
Rr.25.99,0001
Rs.2,60,000/-Teflder to

receive on 10.06 2024

lPM & b€ oPened 1 30

PM

Sfirssmmaahi Eoods

nongagor Yashodabai

Ramdas Dole
(Ph)tical Possession)

Bhusawal S.No zojl.'l''
No.3 adm 301 sq'mtr'

Nonhen area 150.50 sq

mtr-along wilh co$sEuciion
(shriram Nagar) -- ras.....-.. 

-.. '- --t-gtoct<No:zwe-sr-gtoct

M2oNonh-Road South-Plot

No.137

Rs. 16,49,0001
Rs. 1,65,o0o/-Tender
to receive on 10.06.2024

I PM &be opened 2'00

PM

q-tp.op"ny a"+na tY
baflk unde' SERTAISI

Act 2002 u,/s 13(5) A &
B

P.No.l28of Mebrun b'No

S.No.452 eastem blo€k no 21

adm 42.4 sq mtr (Sambhaji

Nagar, Pandurang

wadi,Jalgaon)

"-'.[$.i:*::1i$6#ylgd;1g54ir*i:ff;*g'#*ffi Jt"
r' I enders Mllbe rec€i\ed & oPene-o at.n'u IIr'"_" '-'

i' #N*:i.ulcTffJl s:li:8r1ft i$JFs* *t'"' immediate & 75% amouot to d€posii

" #itlili&:r;' *."e"4 r1"1'19ffi|;iif.!Stied period the amount deposited sharr be

7. In case offa'lure ro deposrr anv amo

(Nitin Bhangale) (Ashok Mahajan)
Place - Jalgaofl
Dt 21.05.2024

irJ"rd*rbrn."t Aulhorisedoflicer
Godavari Laxmi Co-op'BanI Lld'Jalgaon



ffi d&d d. - sfr , ffp^ft*",g6prio
GODAVAR! LlXrvit'uugCIp. bAN ri' LTD., llGnoN

Regd. Otfico, Eranch Offlco : Navl Poth, Bank Slt€€t,
Jalgaon{2gr0l

t (0254 22a13r,22{2132 t.a : 0257'2242133

",-,,""ff,i$ffi;ffiL*"*

*8 a sr$-

g. ed qroraiar d&fQrcrq ?ur.A-d 
Ad a{1l

+. sar i&ora at&s G-an a.lfl$":]=- z;1a. ,rg1g]qlir ql!
:, Sffi"ry***-€r3neai. #ffi :ffi:iii ffi Jo-#"i+* ;'*'*' "n"i.ffilH";;effi;ffi#Ftr$lq #;* E 

"ian 
gq Q-aqa 3nd B-dr

ffi#;ftf-R"-y;s19*, #ffi"#f;.*"'1-1*:;5g*:. #l:S'ffi'ffiTJ *?ElJ ai*n;*nea *a'

fr4i6:_ ?e.oq.?o?u

B6tuI: 36aia

rG-#a dents) (3I9 6x.6fia)
qrfar6a sfar6r$ sfi-+.d 3ntr5rd

a ara$ aqd at-tr *+ fr'acara

=i;Ia,ooo/-€.s,qo,ooo/_ AB_Er

#B.eo.or..ao?s.
ce oo argdl 3E13oi

q s{ o9.e?.?o9z
q{:frcl q!tu-Giic^ ri'

6 --agesr-g*a/-

T6I<Gr&s - trea' eg

i;. ?Ba/e qI

ft.a.r{ d. sl'{r wru a'
,q at qor.? aln *6
#"e air e3r'ss q''rl

(edrft+5ln)

#E.ro.oa.oeu
g.9a.eo drtrdl 3{3Ol

=_?,r,eePoo/_

# e.eo.o(.?o?B

E q,oo al:rfl :rrsor

r{:fral sIs - #6 1''
ia*-{sl a arqr qaqd{

a.tr+ d. q <fdr&s - dz
(3rtr{e <isctrf,) (dE aar{)

ffi--t. .rz -i 'z' /r
a+z d. !s e 3a, uia uq/?

i A'd 6ac.zo 
"1'4 

d6
a €,4 alil..(.

6 qlq?rd ,i.

(ar{r qaar)

dalEt - Eie-i.l

Ei-o,aa,oeal- '
aIrS 09.O?.ro?o qEF 

-qrn-s.d.?o3/3 Tafs-
#.". oq'o+" - -st

ffi i;: "o3/at 
,ariq

#e a. e *t ros 
"1 

+'
it6 ,idi€Sd 'qo'qoa14. c {itt6rc (afl_{rc

€. e,aq,ooo/ -BG_dr

# e.ro.oe."oas
q.9.oo drsal f,€r3ol

#* - i. "et+"- 
*-

d.?o <f,iuts - dz d er'e

i= iqa Rcia a.

l]" o+-ao *r- e' rl
fid u;.u al.*. (n'{r$ T'a
, "isa"",*, 

r-"i"1

q.r.ro Ernar


